
Tuesday, June. 1OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Women’s Programme: Taranaki
Newsletter
9.30 Rhumba Rhythms10.0 Manhunt
10.146 The Caravan Returns
70.30 The Enchanted Island
10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Songs from Rita Williams
6.45 Colonel X7. 0 Slow Beat
7.15 Question Mark7.30 Meet Mr. Mystery
7.45 Bright and Breezy
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Quest in the Desert: The story of
a search for gold, written by Ralph W. |
Peterson, produced by Joe Burrougns|
10.30 Close down

TA aolANGANY ,00 ke. m.
Oa.m, Breakfast Session
Hi 0 Especially for Women (Patricia)
Murphy)
9.30 Morning Variety10. 0 ‘The Racing Harcourts
10.16 Manhunt
10.30 Lady in Distress
10.456 Rob Gibson and his Orchestra ;

41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Francis Scott and his Orchestra
6.30 Songs by Doris Day
6.45 The Johnston Brothers
7. 0 Ray Martin and his Orchestra15 The Four Corners and the Seven
id ]= na
Slim Whitman Entertains
Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
Actors’ Choice
Variety Fanfare (BBC)
Room 25
Isham Jones and his Orchestra
Melody Mixture
Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breaklast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics |9.30 Variety of Instruments
10. O The Evil Lady
10.15 Housewives’ Requests
10.46 Souvenirs
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Songs of the Moment
8.30 Piano Styles
6.45 Talk: South to the Border (NZBS)
7. 0 Meet Mr. Mystery
7.15 Do You know? Junior Quiz

(Studio
7.30 Over to the Enzedders
8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)
8.15 Showtime
6.45 Talk: South of the Borde® (NZBS). 4 The Golden Bush (NZBS)
9.15 Pipe Band Championships, 1954.Scottish Pipe Band of Dunedin and
Scottish Society of New Zealand Pipe
Bands, Christchurch (NZBS)
8.30 Oldtime Dancing and Ballads
10. 0 White Ants: Written and produced
by Nesta Pain (BBC)
10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke, 434 m.

7.87 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.34 Popular Classics :

10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe Overseas News; Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Thomas Hayward (vocal)11.30 Al Bollington (organ)— Orchestral Musical Comedy Selec-ons
12. 0 Luneh Music2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: A NewLook at Your Home, by Ray Robins(NZBS): Book Review
2.30 Musie While You Work
3, 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
coneerting: in F Minor PergolesiBallet Music: School of Dancing

Boccherini
Six Paganini CapricesAncient Airs and Dances for the Lute,
Suite No, 3. Respighi4.0 N.Z. Artists

4.30 The William Flynn Show5.15 Children’s Session: Wild Curiosi-
ties in N.Z., by RR. KR. Forster; What tsLaw? (NZBS)
5.45 Sidney Toreh and his Orehestra6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Round and About: So Ends This
Day, by D. Manson (NZBS)7.34 Dad and Dave

:

|

7.46 Ted Heath and his MusicFamous French Melodies8.0 Songs from the Shows, with Patkirkwood (BBC)8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9.30 Scottish Half Hour
10. O Modern Dance Musie: ClaudeThornhill and his Orchestra
10.30 Jiere’s the Art Tatum Trio10.45 Rob Crosby and his Bobeats11.20 Close down

3Y0 S}IRISTCHURCH5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musiea 0 The BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat, Op. 60

Beethoven7.30 Music Magazine (NZBS)
8. 0 Guide to Good Listening: For June:

)C Fepier Browne reviews musical pro-|grammes while James Walshe deals with
|the spoken word

8.20 The New York Woodwind Quartet)Three Short Pieces Ibert |Variations Sur Un Theme Libre Bozza
8.43 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Aviettes Oubliees DebussyLa Finte de Pan (Three Songs ofBilitis)

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA with
Jan Smeterlin (Polish pianist)
(For details see 1YC)

9.45 BachFrederick Grinke (violin) and Watson
Forbes (viola)
Four Duets
Choir and Orchestra of the Bach Guild
and Soloists conducted by Helmut Koch
Cantata: Phoebus and Pan, No. 2014
The Bovd Neel String Orchestra
Brandenburg Concerto No, 5 in D

11. 0 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Salute the Day
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 Partners in Harmony
10. 0 Lady in Distress10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Never Let Me Love vou "10.45 harbara Dale
11. O Close down
6. Op.m. Tunes for Early Evening6.15 The Stars Shine
6.30 Rippling Keys6.45 Voeal Pairs
7.15 Four Corners
7.45 Sone Folio
8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBS)8.30 The Keynotes8.45 Talk: How Fast Can We Fly

ABS)
9. 3 A London Concert
The Welbeck String OrchestraConcerto Grosso Corelli-Barbirolli
Overture: Rodelinda Handel-WrightThree Dances from The Fairy Queen

Purcell-JacquesTWo Danees from The Charterhouse
Suite Vaughan Williams

BBG) :

9.35 Play: Breaking Point, by. MabelConstanduros (NZBS)10.19 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Ay) ag REYMOUTH m,
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Paul. Robeson
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Looking at Life
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Miss Billy
114.15 Morning Concert
12. 0 Luneh Musie
2. Op.m. Classical MusicViolin Concerto in D Minor, Op. 47Sibelius
2.390 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 From the Land of the Heather4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Waltz Time
4.30 Let’s Look Back
5. 0 Accordion Time
5.15 Children’s Session: Simon and the
Gang; Seeing Stars
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8. 0 Barclay Allen in Piano Highlights8.15 Play: The Voice of Jacob, by RonaldParr (NZBS)

é9.30 Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial ofThe Stauntons (BBC)
: Chamber MusicWilhelm Backhous (piano)Sonata in C Minor, Op. 10, No. 1

BeethovenThe New Italian Quartet
String. Quartet No. 1 in D, Op. 6

Boccherini10.30 Close down
:
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9.35 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 jevotional Service
10.38 Song Album
11. 0 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: Stars to Steer By, the personal
phitosophy of R. A. Lowe-(NZBS); ThePrivate. Line in the Back Country, thesecond talk on back country life byViolet Fraser
11.356 Morning Proms12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Celebrity Artists
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Christian Marlowe's Daughter3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Horn Concerto No, 2 in D HaydnMotet: Exsultate, Jubilate, K.165

Mozart
Symphony No. 1 in €, Op. 21

Beethoven4.30 From Stage and Sereen5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery Rhymetequests; The Moonflower (ABC)5.45 In Merry Mood7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)7.30 Listeners’ Requests11.20 Close down

4Y( 900UNEDIN,, m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie7.0 Dolmetsch Trio: Carl Dolmetsch(recorders and viol), Joseph Saxby andLayton Ring (recorder and _ viol dagamba)
Karly French Music

(NZBS)
7.30 Music Magazine (NZBS)8.0 Music by Finnish ComposersGinette Neveu (violin) and the Philhar-monia Orchestra conducted by Walter
Susskind
Concerto in D Minor, Op. 47 SibeliusBenno Moiseiwitsch (piano) :

Refrain de Berceau
West Finnish Dance, Op. 31, No. 5

PalmgrenGerhard Husch (baritone)
Songs by Yijo kilpinen i

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA with
Jan Smeterlin (Polish pianist)(For details see 1Y€)
9.45 Bach Won’t Bite: The second talk
by Nigel FRastgate
10.25 Paganini String Quartet
Quartet in C Minor, Op, 418, No. 4

Beethoven
411. 0 Close down ;

|

AVLANYERCARGILL,9.35 a.m. This Week's Composer: Mendels-soln ’

10. 0 bevotional Service
10.18 The Conntry Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work

11. 0 Women at Heme: Home Science
Talk; Family. Daze: Teenage Turmoil, by
Jillian Squire (NZBS); Today in N.Z,History (NZBS)
11. 0 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
2.15 Transcriptions in MusicFantasia on Beethoven’s .Ruins ofAthens Liszt
The Linden Tree Schubert-Liszt
Carmen Fantasie Bizet-Sarasate
Oboe Concerto Corelli-Barbirolli
Toccata and Fugue in D Minor

Bach-Melichar
3. 0 Frank. Titterton (tenor)
3.15 Waltz Time
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Marching with the Guards
4.15 Music of the South Seas
4.45 Light Orchestras and Ballads
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Moonflower,. (ABC); Music and
Story of Other Lands
5.45 Interlude for Strings
6. 0 Beloved Vagabond, adapted from
a— by William Locke (first broad-east
7. 0 Farm and Country: Lorneville’Stock Market Report; The Organisation
and Management of Dairy Farm Labour,the second of three talks by J. Nalson
(NZBS); Crutching, by W. F. Dick
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 London Studio Concerts :

The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by John Hopkins
Serenade for Strings BerkeleyMusic for Children Walton

(BBC) a
10. 0 William Kapell (piano), with theBoston Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Serge KoussevitzkyConcerto Khachaturian
10.35 Music of Chabrier
41.20 Close down

=~._||KINDERGARTEN OF
| THE AIR
(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)|
9.17 a.m., Monday, May 31+
GAME: I’m a Little Tea-pot.
SONGS: Fire-engine Song, Hick-
ory Dickory Dock, I LoveLittle Pussy.
STORY: The Naughty Miners.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, June 3ACTIVITY: Walking, Skipping,
Running, Here We Go Round
the Mulberry Bush.
SONGS: Baa Baa Black Sheep,
Hickory Dickory Dock, Little
Boy.Blue, Little Bo-Peep.STORY:.A Birthday Party.FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: More Ideas for In-
door Play During the Winter.
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SCIATIcA?
NOTME!
I once heard my son remark, poor old
Dad,heS notasyoungashe was: Stuff
andnonsense ! Imasfitasever,thanksto3dailydoseofKruschen.I admnitthat3 fewyearsag0,Sciatica was
makingmylife4misery. Fvenever beenone to dose myself:Up, but Id heard SO
muchabout KruschenSalts, I decidedtogiveitatry. Theresultwaswelcome relief:It isn" [justmyword either. All over the
world,countlessmen andwomenofmyage
testify to a newfeelingofwell-being,once
theystarttakingKruschen Salts.
Kruschen, isa balanced combinationofsix
mineralsaltsthatnotonlyhelpsthe systemto function properly, but has an amazing
ttoniceffectaswell:
Take it from me, you'IL feel a different
person when you guard your health with
KruschenSalts.
BuyKruschentodayandtake iteveryday-
Manufactured in New Zealand for E
Griffiths Hughes Ltd- England New
Zealand Agents Fairbairn Wright Ltd,
Auckland , Wellington , Christchurcb.Dunedin and Invercargill: K


